AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE O 1 of 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ CSO-11-140:07/27/1 43-10-430: 08/30/1	.1	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th		CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Carol Greenwood - 301-492-3694 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT		
THREE WIRE SYSTEMS, LLC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
609 S OAK ST			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NNG07DA44B NRC-D		
FALLS CHURCH VA 220463910			10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CODE 783193175	FACILITY CODE		X 08-19-2010		
11. THIS ITEI	MONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as so Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	prior to the hour and date spec copies of the amender which includes a reference to th CE DESIGNATED FOR THE F virtue of this amendment you do	ified in the solicitation or as eent; (b) By acknowledging m he solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC esire to change an offer alrea	amended, by one of the follow eceipt of this amendment on e ent numbers. FAILURE OF Y PR TO THE HOUR AND DATE ady submitted, such change n	ring methods: each copy of the OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY hay be made	
and date specified. 12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	20117551J144; N7427; 2 RQ113038; NAICS:541519	52A; 31X0200 ; DUNS:783193175		•	
13. THIS ITEM APP	Amount Obligated \$27,1 PLIES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TIONS OF CONTRACT	•		
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED     SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		HANGES (such as changes in pi	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	itual Agreement of Bot R 52.217-9, Option to	-	the Contract		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this docume	ent and return 1	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is to Option Years 1 and 2 by deleting Part Number ARC-04-INW: Cenzic Hailstorm Er and; 2) Exercise Option Year One for t	Number ARC-05-SUB: 5 sterprise ARC License,	thin scope change to Pack Power User - Ha as a result of this	decrease the delive Ailstorm Enterprise L	icense and Part	
Please see page 2 for specific changes	to this delivery ord	er			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer	enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full f	orce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Michael A. Turne Contracting Offi	er		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY	A of Contracting Officer)	16C DATE SIGNED	
		(Signature)			
nsn 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition not usable TEMPLATE - ABMOOT	SUNSI REVIEV	COMPLETE	SEP 019 2011	ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Ded by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	

	DIFICATION OF CONTRA			1 51 2
AMENDMENTANDOPPICATION NO	s EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 160	4 REGUISITION/PURCHASE REG NO CSO-11-140:07/27/11 43-10-430: 08/30/11		PPOJEC" NC (7 applicative)
ISS.FD BY	CODE 3190	: ADMENISTERED BY Other than Re-	n. #)	96 <u>51.0</u> 4
D.S. Nachear Veculatory Commissions of Contents into of Contents Atta: Casel treatment of 101-495 Mail Contents (Contents) Mail Contents (Contents)		C.5 Nuclear Fraula Div of Contracts Mail Stap: TWB 0: " Washington, Dr 2005	t ok	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CUMPRACTOR MUS BOBBE CON	inty State and 29° Cade		WE AND NOWED TO DE STOL PORTET	04.4C
		al construction of the second		
INTE MIRE AVERAGE LLC			WE DATED (BEE TEM ")	
609 S OAF 57			194 MODIFICATION OF CONTRA NNS07DA44B NRC-DF-	
FALLS CHURCH VA 220463910			108 DATED ISEE ITEN 13	
ope 783193175	FACILITY CODE	x	08-19-2010	
	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICITATI	ONS	
	20117551J144: N7427; R0111038: NA1C5;54151 Amount Obligated 527. APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC FIES THE CONTRACT/ORDEJ	9; DUNS: 783193175 121.50 ATIONS OF CONTRACTS/O		
<ul> <li>(A) A THIS CHAINCE URDER IS ISSUED PURBUANT TO</li> <li>(B) THE ABOVE NUMBERFO CONTRACT/ORDER IS NO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORI C) THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN</li> </ul>	DIFIED TO REFLEC" THE ADMINISTRATIVE TY OF FAR 43 10310	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE ODN'TH	AUT ORDER NO IN ITEM 104	
D. CTHEP. (Seecily type of modification and authority)	Mutual Agreement of Bo	th parties 6 Extend the Terms of th	e Contract	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not		*		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not     description of AMENDMENTMODIFICATION crigan	La carre de la		ies to the issuing office	
The purpose of this modification Splich Years 1 and 2 by deleting P Sumber APC-04-1NW: Contit Hallstor End; 2 Exercise Option Year One f	art Number ARC-05-5UB: 5 7 Enterprise ARC License	Pack Power User - Hail: , as a result of this at	itorm Enterprise Lic	ense and Par
Please see page 2 for specific cha	nges to this delivery or	der		
Please see page 2 for specific cha Example provided herein all sums and conditions of the shourne ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	t Int referenced in them RK or 104, as herefolding	Shangea remains unexempted and in tuil folde 164 NAME AND TOLE OF CONTRACTS MICTURE J. A. TUILTIEF	KS OFFICER (1 ype or prime	L.
Please see page 2 for specific cha Exceptes provided herein at lorms and conditions of the about 154 NAME AND TIPLE OF SIGNER (Type or pent) * OKANNE TUMET 158 CONTREMINER OFFERIOR WITH COM	t Int referenced in them RK or 104, as herefolding	phanges, remains unstaininged and in tuil force 184 NAME AND 1111E CF CONTRACTS	NO DEFRICER I POR OF DEST	- 9/9/11
Please see page 2 for specific cha Exception provided herein all terms and conditions of the thourne ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print KOKANNE TURNER ( INCANNE TURNER) ISA CONTRACTOR OFFERIOR (Sequence of person authonitied to page) NSA "Sequent-NS2-80"5	int references in nerr PX or TGA, as herefolding SEWP PM7 14C DATE SIGNED	Stanges remains uneranged and in the token ISA NAME AND TOLE OF CONTRACTS Michael A. Turner Contracting Offices 168 United States of AMERICA By Markow Cont	NG DARICER IT you or prime	- 9/9/11 - 9/9/11
Please see page 2 for specific cha Except as provided herein at terms and conditions of the docume 154 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or point) KOKAME TUMPER 156 CONTRACTOR OFFERQUE MALL COMMUNICATION (Sequence of person sufficience of person)	int references in nerr PX or TGA, as herefolding SEWP PM7 14C DATE SIGNED	Stanges remains uneranged and in the token ISA NAME AND TOLE OF CONTRACTS Michael A. Turner Contracting Offices 168 United States of AMERICA By Markow Cont	NG DARICER IT you or prime	- 9/9/11 - 9/9/11 оглам 50 , чеу го еза оглам 50 , чеу го еза

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ADMOO'

÷

4

SEP 0.9 2011



Contract No. NRC-DR-43-10-430 Modification No. M001 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to:

(1) Provide for a within scope change to decrease the delivery order ceiling under Option Years 1 and 2 by deleting Part Number ARC-05-SUB: 5 Pack Power User – Hailstorm Enterprise License and Part Number ARC-04-INW: Cenzic Hailstorm Enterprise ARC License.

As a result of the above actions, the firm-fixed amount under Option Years 1 and 2 is decreased by \$97,885.43 each year, thereby decreasing the overall firm-fixed amount, inclusive of all options, by \$195,770.86 from \$375,020.79 to \$179,249.93.

(2) Exercise Option Year 1 per the below Schedule of Supplies/Service to extend the period end date to September 27, 2012, thereby increasing the firm-fixed amount by \$27,121.50 from \$125,006.93 to \$152,128.43.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

A. Under the Standard Form 1449, the <u>SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES</u> is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

Part No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
	Base Year			
ARC-05-SUB	5 Pack Power User-Hailstorm Enterprise License 1 Yr Subscription	1	\$79,000.00	\$79,000.00
ARC-04-INW	Cenzic Hailstorm Enterprise ARC License 1 yr Subscription	5	\$3,677.00	\$18,385.00
ARC-05-SUB	Cenzic Hailstorm Professional 1yr Subscription	1	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
ASASEWPFEE	SEWP Fee		_	\$621.93
	Period of Performance 09/28/2010 - 09/27/2011		Total	\$125,006.93
	Option Year 1			
ARC-05-SUB	Cenzic Hailstorm Professional 1yr Subscription	1	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
ASASEWPFEE	SEWP Fee		_	\$121.50
	Period of Performance 09/28/2011 - 09/27/2012		Total	\$27,121.50
-	Option Year 2			
ARC-05-SUB	Cenzic Hailstorm Professional 1yr Subscription	1	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
ASASEWPFEE	SEWP Fee		_	\$121.50
	Period of Performance 09/28/2012 - 09/27/2013		Total	\$27,121.50

The firm fixed amount of this contract is \$152,128.43

	Obligation
Base Year	\$125,006.93
Option Year 1	<u>\$ 27,121.50</u>
Total Obligation	\$152,128.43

**A**LE 6

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.